
 
                                    

 

Preferred Vendor Listing 

 
 

 

 

Photographers-  
 

Guys and Dolls Photography             Mt. Pleasant, MI    www.guysanddollsphotography.com (989) 772-2167        

 

Miranda and Trish    Miranda Parker    www.mirandaandtrish.com   989-620-7940 

 

SC Photography     Sheena Leazenby    http://www.sheenacphoto.com/  616.617.9268                              

 

Jennifer Grace Photography             Evart, Michigan                  www.JenGracePhotography.com   (231) 557-1089 

 

Photo Boutique               Sharon & Brad Byers   www.photoboutiqueamerica.com  (231) 796-2354 

 

 

 

Rental Companies- 

 

Marshall’s Mid-Michigan Tent & Party  8228 4 Mile Rd., Mecosta, MI 49332      (989) 352-8187 

 

Rent Rite     Jeff Hohlbein     www.rentrite.biz    989-773-4500 

 

Cascade Rental (linens, tables, etc.)  4797 Cascade Rd. SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49546  www.cascaderental.com  (616) 942-2402  

 

Gazego’s (portable gazebos)   Jim & Dawn Schutte                  www.gazegos.com  616.893.1564 
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Florists/Tuxedo Rental-                      

 

Patterson Flowers & Tuxedos              Big Rapids, MI       www.pattersonflowers.com   (231) 796-8683                

 

Black Tie Tuxedo                                     1017 S. Mission St., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858  www.blacktietuxedoandcostume.com   (989) 772-1430 

 

This and That (Unique Designs by Megan Gifford)     204 S. Michigan, Big Rapids, MI 49307  www.thisandthatmegs.com  (231) 598-9595 

 

 

 

 

Bakeries- 
                                              
The Cupcake Connoisseur                             Kristin Malloy  www.facebook.com/cupcakeconnoisseur.bigrapids   (231) 972-1229 

 

Cupcakes by Nawal    Nawal Braden-Swart   www.cupcakesbynawal.com  (231) 679-1625 

 

 

 

 

DJs/Bands- 

 

Sound Productions    1601 E. Maple Rd., Clare, MI 48617 www.soundproductions.com   (989) 386-2221 

 

Rusch Entertainment-DJ    Flint, MI    www.ruschentertainment.com  (989) 781-1553 

 

Celebration Entertainment   Grand Rapids, MI                 www.CelebrationEntertainment.biz   (616) 437-2800 

 

 

 

 

Carriage Rides-    
 

Elite Horse & Carriage Service                              Mona Rae Moon    elitehorseandcarriage@gmail.com  (231) 762-4469 or (616) 648-8951 

 

 

 

 

Limousine Services- 

 

Mid-Michigan Limousine   2737 N. Meridian Rd., Sanford, MI 48657 www.midmichiganlimo.com  (989) 600-5552 
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Spas/Salons- 

     

Natural Beauty Salon    Big Rapids, MI                               www.naturalbeautysalon-spa.com  (231) 527-1214                

 

Flair For Hair Salon    10010 Buchannan Rd., Stanwood, MI 49346      (231) 972-2828    

 

Barefoot Nail & Spa    10034 Buchannan Rd., Stanwood, MI 49346      (231) 972-0012 

 

Colorworks Hair Salon    1639 E. Broomfield Rd., Ste. C, Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 www.colorworkshairco.com (989) 775-1000  

 

 

 

Lodging/Property Rental- 
 
Lakes Lodging- Micki Armon   8510  100th Ave., Canadian Lakes, MI 49346   www.lakeslodging.com  (231) 972-8303 

 

Country Inn & Suites    15344 Waldron Way, Big Rapids, MI 49307  www.countryinns.com   (231) 527-9000  

 

 

 

  

Wedding Officiants- 
 
Forever Twogether               Gust Bassianotis     www.forevertwogether.com  (616) 455-3194 

 

 

 

Musicians- 
 

Quartet con Spirito-Ceremony Music               Jan Caputo      caputo@msu.edu                 (989) 285-3171                 

 

Harpist      Sylvia Norris    www.norrisgroup.org   (231) 922-3546 or 231-342-2021 

 

Harpist      Laurel Federbush    laurelfedharp@gmail.com   (734) 663-9292 
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